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Lake Worth Casino Building and Beach Complex Rental Prices 

Effective October 1, 2018 

 

Casino Ballroom (includes both Oceanview & Intracoastal Terraces for Cocktail Hour) 

Weekday 
SU-TH 

Hourly 
Rate 

*Min Two (2) 
Hours 

Hourly Rate | Lake 
Worth Residents 
and Non-Profit 

Day Rate Day Rate | Lake 
Worth Residents 
and Non-Profit  

Additional Hour  
(Overages) 

11AM-
11PM 

 
$220 

 
$187 

 
$2,200 

 
$1,870 

 
$300 

 

Friday, 
Saturday & 

Holidays 
 

Hourly 
Rate 

*Six (6) Hour 
Minimum 

Hourly Rate | Lake 
Worth Residents 
and Non-Profit 

Day Rate Day Rate | Lake 
Worth Residents 
and Non-Profit  

Additional Hour  
(Overages) 

9AM-1AM  
$341 

 
$253 

 
$3,410 

 
$2,750 

 
$400 

 

Beach, Courtyard, Terrace & Ballroom Ceremony  

(Ceremony Fees applies to all locations- 2 Hour Maximum | 10AM-Dusk) 

 Includes 100 White Resin Fold Out Chairs & One (1) 36” Low Ceremony Table 

Ceremony Fee without Ballroom Rental 
 

$660 

Ceremony Fee with Ballroom Rental  Weekday M-TH                                 $200 
 
Fri-Sat & Sunday                               $330 
 
 

Additional Ceremony Chairs Available for 
Rent 

$2.00 a Chair 

 

50% Rental Deposit Required to reserve rental space 
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Ocean view Terrace Only (8 Hour Rental) 

 Lake Worth Resident &  
Non-Profit 

Regular Rate 

Weekday SU-TH $390 $583 

Friday, Saturday  $649 $840 

Intracoastal Terrace Only (8 Hour Rental) 

 Lake Worth Resident &  
Non-Profit 

Regular Rate 

Weekday SU-TH $253 $445 

Friday, Saturday & Holidays $506 $700 

 

 

Kitchen Rental Fee               $715 

Kitchen storage Fee                                                                                        $300                                                                                                      

Damage/ Failure to Clean Deposit                          $1,000.00 
Required on All Rentals 
Tulip Insurance 200 or Less                                                                         $155.00 
 
Parking  $2.00 per hour; per vehicle; no exceptions  
 
___________________________________________________________________     

 
All Ballroom Rentals include up to 24 – 60” round tables, 22 – 6’ banquet tables, 15 - 72” round 

tables & 10-36” round high/ low cocktail tables, One Portable Bar, 200 silver Chiavari chairs and 100 
white padded folding chairs.  
 

Prices do not include 7% sales tax  
 

Proper non-profit paperwork is required with contract to receive non-profit rates and tax-exemption. 
 

Resident discount requires proof of residency.  
 

Ballroom Capacity:  
 Reception & Classroom; 250 Banquet. Terrace Capacity: 100 
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