

Lake Worth Casino Building and Beach Complex Rental Prices

Effective October 1, 2018

Casino Ballroom (includes both Oceanview & Intracoastal Terraces for Cocktail Hour)

Weekday SU-TH	Hourly Rate *Min Two (2) Hours	Hourly Rate Lake Worth Residents and Non-Profit	Day Rate	Day Rate Lake Worth Residents and Non-Profit	Additional Hour (Overages)
11AM-					
11PM	\$220	\$187	\$2,200	\$1,870	\$300

Friday, Saturday & Holidays	Hourly Rate *Six (6) Hour Minimum	Hourly Rate Lake Worth Residents and Non-Profit	Day Rate	Day Rate Lake Worth Residents and Non-Profit	Additional Hour (Overages)
9AM-1AM	\$341	\$253	\$3 <i>,</i> 410	\$2,750	\$400

Beach, Courtyard, Terrace & Ballroom Ceremony

(Ceremony Fees applies to all locations- 2 Hour Maximum | 10AM-Dusk)

Includes 100 White Resin Fold Out Chairs & One (1) 36" Low Ceremony Table

Ceremony Fee without Ballroom Rental	\$660	
Ceremony Fee with Ballroom Rental	Weekday M-TH	\$200
	Fri-Sat & Sunday	\$330
Additional Ceremony Chairs Available for Rent	\$2.00 a Chair	

50% Rental Deposit Required to reserve rental space

ejeancome@lakeworth.org jolmos@lakeworth.org www.Lakeworth.org/casino

	Lake Worth Resident & Non-Profit	Regular Rate		
Weekday SU-TH	\$390	\$583		
Friday, Saturday	\$649	\$840		
Intracoastal Terrace Only (8 Hour Rental)				
	Lake Worth Resident & Non-Profit	Regular Rate		
Weekday SU-TH	\$253	\$445		

\$506

\$700

Ocean view Terrace Only (8 Hour Rental)

Kitchen Rental Fee	\$715
Kitchen storage Fee	\$300
Damage/ Failure to Clean Deposit Required on All Rentals	\$1,000.00
Tulip Insurance 200 or Less	\$155.00
Parking	\$2.00 per hour; per vehicle; no exceptions

Friday, Saturday & Holidays

All Ballroom Rentals include up to $24 - 60^{\circ}$ round tables, $22 - 6^{\circ}$ banquet tables, $15 - 72^{\circ}$ round tables & 10-36 $^{\circ}$ round high/ low cocktail tables, One Portable Bar, 200 silver Chiavari chairs and 100 white padded folding chairs.

Prices do not include 7% sales tax

Proper non-profit paperwork is required with contract to receive non-profit rates and tax-exemption.

Resident discount requires proof of residency.

Ballroom Capacity: Reception & Classroom; 250 Banquet. Terrace Capacity: 100

<u>ejeancome@lakeworth.org</u> <u>jolmos@lakeworth.org</u> <u>www.Lakeworth.org/casino</u>